CHARTING THE COURSE OF BUSINESS



COMPASS

VOLUME 43 - ISSUE 1

www.stuartmartinchamber.org

January 3, 2020

CHAMBER EVENTS Health & Wealth Show

Saturday, January 18, 2020 10:00 AM-4:00 PM Free Admission Open to the Public

Treasure Coast Square 3174 N.W. Federal Hwy. Jensen Beach

Networking Breakfasts

Tuesday, January 7th 7:45 AM Sponsored & Hosted by

The Fur Seasons

1310 S.W. Commerce Way Stuart

Tuesday, January 28th 7:45 AM Sponsored & Hosted by

YMCA of the Treasure Coast

1700 S.E. Monterey Road Stuart

Networking Luncheon

Wednesday, January 8th 11:45 AM Sponsored by

Port Salerno Seafood Festival

Hosted by

The Twisted Tuna

4290 S.E. Salerno Road Stuart

Reservations are required

Business After Hours SPECIAL DATE

Tuesday, January 14th 5:30 - 7:30 PM Sponsored & Hosted by

Jensen Beach Bowl

2303 N.E. Dixie Highway Jensen Beach

The Chamber Conference Center is sponsored by T.C. Urgent Care

Treasure Coast Square to Host Chamber's 11th Annual Health & Wealth Show on January 18th!

The Stuart/Martin County Chamber of Commerce invites you to get your body and budget in shape for the New Year at the 11th Annual Health & Wealth Show on Saturday, January 18, 2020. This show is free and open to the public. There will be live demonstrations and an array of health and wealth professionals on hand to answer your questions and educate you on the latest products and services available in the Treasure Coast area.

This show will be conveniently held at the Treasure Coast Square Mall at 3174 N.W. Federal Highway, Jensen Beach, from 10:00am to 4:00pm. The location is perfect to capture the mall walkers, shoppers and general public to increase foot traffic for our vendors.

Guests will learn how to solve those New Year's Resolutions issues by meeting with professionals in health care, fitness, beauty, wellness,

investing, financial advisors, banking, elder care, senior living facilities, insurance, and many other businesses as well.

Special thanks to this year's host and sponsor, Treasure Coast Square Mall, for allowing us to exhibit in their space. Other generous sponsors include Jupiter Medical Center, Skin Serenity Spa, Conviva Care Center, Radiology Imaging Associates, Your CBD Store Stuart, Cleveland Clinic Martin Health, Treasure Coast Urgent Care, Crary-Buchanan and WHLG-FM/101.3 Treasure Coast.

Vendor spaces are currently available. For more information, please contact Caitlin at (772) 287-1088 ext. 112, caitlinh@stuartmartinchamber.org. Members and non-members of the Chamber are welcome.



Special thanks to Carr, Riggs & Ingram CPAs and Advisors for sponsoring the Stuart/Martin County Chamber's December 2019 Networking Luncheon. Joyce Ruggeri and Chamber Trustee Gordon Proctor discussed their longevity and involvement in the community, and the accounting and business services they provide. Shown (from left) are Chamber Chairman Kelly Bond-Pelletier,

Just Gold Jewelers; Morgan Murphy, Joyce Ruggeri, Jack Quealy, Gordon Proctor, CRI and Chamber President/CEO Joe Catrambone.

As sponsor and host of the Stuart/Martin County Chamber's December Business After Hours, Hutchinson Island Marriott Beach Resort & Marina welcomed more than 150 members to the resort. Delicious hors d'oeuvres and beverages were plentiful as members reveled in the holiday spirit during the cool, but cozy event. Shown (from left) are Regina Rice, Hutchinson Island Marriott; Chamber Chairman Kelly Bond-Pelletier, Just Gold Jewelers; Burak Sezgin, Hutchinson Island Marriott and Chamber President/CEO Joe Catrambone.



Stuart/Martin County Chamber Chairman Kelly-Bond Pelletier, Just Gold Jewelers (left) and Events Coordinator Caitlin Hartley congratulate Eileen Ann Simons, exp Realty (right) for earning the Ambassador of the Month award, at the December Networking Luncheon, sponsored by Carr, Riggs & Ingram CPAs and Advisors at Club Med.

HOME, GARDEN Sat. & Sun.

& ORCHIDSHOW March 7 & 8, 2020

9 AM - 4 PM

Free Admission & Parking Martin County Fairgrounds, Stuart

For Sponsorship and Exhibitor Information Contact Caitlin at 287-1088, ext. 112 or caitlinh@stuartmartinchamber.org

The Chamber
Board and
Staff Wishes
You a Very
Happy,
Healthy &
Prosperous
New Year!

Shop Chamber Members! For Information about Chamber members, read Member News at www.stuartmartinchamber.org
For Media Release Placement in Member News, e-mail information to info@stuartmartinchamber.org
For Chamber Membership Information call 772-287-1088, ext. 101